
Social Events

Wedding Banquets

Corporate Events

Make your social event even more festive

and memorable when complemented


by our best Indian dishes.

As wedding is a very important event in

our life, make this event memorable with


our Indian dishes.

Want to satisfy your clients and business

colleagues at a corporate event? Treat

them with our Indian dishes to please


them.

Minimum Package for 15 People

HALF SIZE MEDIUM
SERVED APPROXIMATELY 15 TO 25 PEOPLE

ITEM

Choice of Chicken  
Choice of vegetarian
Choice of Meat
Basmati Rice 
Naan 

PRICE

$90.00
$85.00
$120.00
$40.00
$35.00

FULL SIZE MEDIUM
SERVED APPROXIMATELY 35 TO 45 PEOPLE

ITEM

Choice of Chicken  
Choice of vegetarian
Choice of Meat
Basmati Rice 
Naan 

PRICE

$165.00
$150.00
$180.00
$80.00
$70.00

FULL SIZE DEEP
SERVED APPROXIMATELY 55 TO 65 PEOPLE

ITEM

Choice of Chicken  
Choice of vegetarian
Choice of Meat
Basmati Rice 
Naan 

PRICE

$250.00
$220.00
$315.00
$150.00
$120.00

CATERING SERVICES
We Offer 

The Lowest Cost

Serving your guests lunch can be a lower cost


option than serving them dinner. Kohinoor 

Catering , charges $12.50–$14.50 pp for brunch vs.


$15.50–$24.50 pp for dinner. The final cost

depends on the menu you choose, with prices


rising based on the amount of meat and dairy on

the menu.

Cost for a Drop-Off Buffet

Kohinoor offers a Rice , Naan with meat,  two sides

and Dessert for $16–$21 pp. You pay for the


dinnerware and drinks. 100 guests = $1,600–$2,100

Full-Service Caterers

Kohinoor charges a flat rate of  $40, for 50 people

or more.  $37, for 100 People or more, for a main


course, two sides, Appetizer and a dessert . For an

extra $1 pp, disposable plates and cutlery are

included. All Orders delivery  and set up fee.


Orders must be over $1200. 100 guests = $2,700 to

$3,700

Menu Pricing good for year  2022



Indian Restaurant

Catering Menu 

Satisfy your cravings for

Indian cuisine with our finest

Indian dishes.
320-774-1988 Ask  for Jas Sidhu


starofindia@usa.com

Kohinoorbar.com

17 7th Ave S 

St.Cloud, MN 56301

We serve only the finest Indian

dishes to your satisfaction.

Indian cuisine is one of the most famous in

the world due to the richness of food


ingredients and flavors it possesses. To be

able to share this wealth, Mr.Singh founded


Star of India in 2010 in this city while bringing

the rich North Indian cuisine he mastered to

establish the best Indian restaurant in the


city.


