Our Services



Social Events

Make your social event even more festive and memorable when complemented by our best Indian dishes.



Wedding Banquets

As wedding is a very important event in our life, make this event memorable with our Indian dishes.



Corporate Events

Want to satisfy your clients and business colleagues at a corporate event? Treat them with our Indian dishes to please them.

CATERING SERVICES

We Offer

The Lowest Cost

Serving your guests lunch can be a lower cost option than serving them dinner. Kohinoor Catering, charges \$12.50-\$14.50 pp for brunch vs. \$15.50-\$24.50 pp for dinner. The final cost depends on the menu you choose, with prices rising based on the amount of meat and dairy on the menu.

Cost for a Drop-Off Buffet

Kohinoor offers a Rice , Naan with meat, two sides and Dessert for \$16-\$21 pp. You pay for the dinnerware and drinks. 100 guests = \$1,600-\$2,100

Full-Service Caterers

Kohinoor charges a flat rate of \$40, for 50 people or more. \$37, for 100 People or more, for a main course, two sides, Appetizer and a dessert . For an extra \$1 pp, disposable plates and cutlery are included. All Orders delivery and set up fee.

Orders must be over \$1200. 100 guests = \$2,700 to \$3,700



Minimum Package for 15 People

ITEM	PRICE
Choice of Chicken	\$90.00
Choice of vegetarian	\$85.00
Choice of Meat	\$120.00
Basmati Rice	\$40.00
Naan	\$35.00

HALF SIZE MEDIUM

SERVED APPROXIMATELY 15 TO 25 PEOPLE

ITEM	PRICE
Choice of Chicken	\$165.00
Choice of vegetarian	\$150.00
Choice of Meat	\$180.00
Basmati Rice	\$80.00
Naan	\$70.00

FULL SIZE MEDIUM

SERVED APPROXIMATELY 35 TO 45 PEOPLE

ITEM	PRICE
Choice of Chicken	\$250.00
Choice of vegetarian	\$220.00
Choice of Meat	\$315.00
Basmati Rice	\$150.00
Naan	\$120.00

FULL SIZE DEEP

Menu Pricing good for year 2022



Our Contact

- 320-774-1988 Ask for Jas Sidhu
- starofindia@usa.com
- ★ Kohinoorbar.com
- 17 7th Ave S

St.Cloud, MN 56301

About Star of India

We serve only the finest Indian dishes to your satisfaction.

Indian cuisine is one of the most famous in the world due to the richness of food ingredients and flavors it possesses. To be able to share this wealth, Mr.Singh founded Star of India in 2010 in this city while bringing the rich North Indian cuisine he mastered to establish the best Indian restaurant in the city.



Satisfy your cravings for Indian cuisine with our finest Indian dishes.









Indian Restaurant